T

AN~

C&0O TURKISH

MEDITERRANEAN RESTAURANT
& COCKTAIL BAR

%&%‘j&:

DESSERTS

BAKLAVA 7.90

Layers of filo pastry and finely chopped walnut, baked and then
soaked In a sweet syrup, served with vanilla ice cream

KUNEFE 8.90

Please allow 20 minutes to bake. A traditional dessert from
South East of Turkey, shredded crispy filo dough, filled with
cheese, baked in the oven and finished with honey syrup

TIRAMISU 7.90

Two layers of coffe and vodka soaked sponge filled and
topped with a sweet mascarpone syllabub and finished with
a sprinkling of cocoa dusting

CHEESECAKE 7.90

Please ask a member of staff about the
avallable flavours

PISTACHIO SEMIFREDDO 8.90

Pistachio semifreddo cream with pistachio hearts, laid on
pistachio biscuit crumb and decorated with roasted
pistachios and white chocolate curls

5.90

|ICE CREAM
Chocolate, Vanilla and Lemon sorbet

Allergen information is available upon request. Please ask a member of staff. Prices include
20% VAT. A discretionary optional gratuity of 10% will be added to your bill.



* X*
\

%,

C&0O TURKISH

MEDITERRANEAN RESTAURANT
& COCKTAIL BAR

%ﬁ%}o

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO

OAT LATTE
ALMOND LATTE
DECAF LATTE
DECAF AMERICANO
DECAF ESPRESSO

TURKISH COFFEE
TURKISH TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

IRISH COFFEE
Jameson Irish Whisky

LIQUEUR COFFEE

COFFEE

Please ask your server for flavours

3.50
3.50
3.50

2.90
3.20

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

3.50
2.00

3.50
8.90

8.90

Allergen information is available upon request. Please ask a member of staff. Prices include

20% VAT. A discretionary optional gratuity of 10% will be added to your bill.



	Artboard 1@4x-80
	x

