



DESSERTS

BAKLAVA 7.90

Layers of filo pastry and finely chopped walnut, baked and then soaked in a sweet syrup, served with vanilla ice cream

KUNEFÉ 8.90

Please allow 20 minutes to bake. A traditional dessert from South East of Turkey, shredded crispy filo dough, filled with cheese, baked in the oven and finished with honey syrup

TIRAMISU 7.90

Two layers of coffee and vodka soaked sponge filled and topped with a sweet mascarpone syllabub and finished with a sprinkling of cocoa dusting

CHEESECAKE 7.90

Please ask a member of staff about the available flavours

PISTACHIO SEMIFREDDO 8.90

Pistachio semifreddo cream with pistachio hearts, laid on pistachio biscuit crumb and decorated with roasted pistachios and white chocolate curls

ICE CREAM 5.90

Chocolate, Vanilla and Lemon sorbet

Allergen information is available upon request. Please ask a member of staff. Prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary optional gratuity of 10% will be added to your bill.



COFFEE

LATTE	3.50
CAPPUCCINO	3.50
MOCHA	3.50
ESPRESSO	2.90
AMERICANO	3.20
OAT LATTE	3.50
ALMOND LATTE	3.50
DECAF LATTE	3.50
DECAF AMERICANO	3.50
DECAF ESPRESSO	3.50
TURKISH COFFEE	3.50
TURKISH TEA	2.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	3.50
IRISH COFFEE	8.90
Jameson Irish Whisky	
LIQUEUR COFFEE	8.90
Please ask your server for flavours	

Allergen information is available upon request. Please ask a member of staff. Prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary optional gratuity of 10% will be added to your bill.